COMURNI

RICONFERME

N. Bambino Comune residenza Richiedente

1 ACHILLI GIULIO PONSACCO GIUNTINI ALESSANDRA

2 AGLIONE GIORGIA CALCINAIA ZIMANGLINI CARLA

3 AIELLO GABRIELE BUTI RAUSO ADARITA

4 AKUMAH CHLOE SAAVI PONTEDERA GERMINARIO VALERIA

5 ALMADHI JOAN PONTEDERA ALMADHI VJOLA

6 ANDOLFI DAFNE BUTI ANDOLFI ZANETA KINGA

7 ANDREINI CHLOE BUTI MARCHESCHI MARIANNA

8 ANDREOTTI VIOLA SANTA MARIA A MONTE ANDREOTTI MARCO

9 ANDRIOLETTI PIETRO BUTI ANDRIOLETTI LUIGI

10 ANICHINI LORENZO LARI BACCI VALENTINA

11 ANTONELLI NICHOLAS CAPANNOLI ANTONELLI LORENZO

12 ANTONIZZI GRETA PONTEDERA TURDO VINCENZA

13 ANZELMO ELIZABETH BIENTINA FILIPPI LAURA

14 ARCHIDIACONO GABRIELE SANTA MARIA A MONTE ARCHIDIACONO MASSIMO

15 ARNESANO DIEGO CALCINAIA ARNESANO FABIO

16 ARRIGHI SOFIA PONTEDERA ARRIGHI MASSIMILIANO

17 BACHI VIOLA PONTEDERA BACHI ALESSIO

18 BACHINI LORENZO BUTI MATTEI ELEONORA

19 BALDOCCHI ANNA BIENTINA BALDOCCHI GIOELE

20 BALUCANI PIETRO CALCINAIA FIORENTINI ERIKA

21 BANDINI MATTIA PALAIA BANDINI LUCA

22 BARMADA LEONARDO LARI BARMADA SAMI

23 BARONI SARA PECCIOLI FATTORINI STEFANIA

24 BARTOLOTTI LEONARDO  PONTEDERA BARTOLOTTI GIOVANNI
TOMASZ

25 BASOTTI TOMMASO CAPANNOLI ANICHINI ROMINA

26 BATTINI MATILDE PONTEDERA BATTINI LUCA

27 BELCARI ALESSANDRO PONTEDERA D'ANGELO IRENE

28 BELCARI LUDOVICA CASCIANA TERME GNERI BARBARA

29 BELLANI LORENZO CALCINAIA ORSINI IRENE

30 BELLO HAISHAT ABIGAIL  PONSACCO ETEDHEKE OKIEMUTE

EVELYN
31 BENINCASA DENNIS PONTEDERA SARDELLI DENISE



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

RICONFERME

Bambino

BERNACCHI GIOVANNI
BERNACCHI MARTA
BERNACCHI VITTORIA
BERTI JAMILA

BERTINI DIEGO

BERTINI MATTIA
BERTOLI CARLOTTA
BERTUCCELLI LORENZO
BIANCHI DIEGO
BICOCCHI MATTIA
BIENTINESI GIANLUCA
BIGONI NILDE

BILLERI ALBERTO

BINDI DELIA

BINDONI AGNESE

BINI ALICE

BIONDO ALICE

BIONDO CHIARA

BLAJ LUCA STEFAN
BOGGIONE MARIA GIULIA
BOLDRI FEDERICO
BOLOGNESI GABRIELE
BOLOGNESI PERLA
BOTTAI RICCARDO
BOTTONI VIOLA
BRANCACCIO RICCARDO
BROGI EMMA

BRUNI MATTEO

BRUNO VIRGINIA
BULLERI MARGHERITA
BUSELLI ARIANNA
CACELLI DIEGO
CAGIANO DARIO

CAMBI ELIA

CAMMILLI FRANCESCO
CAMPANA MAYA
CAMPANELLA GABRIELE
CAMPIGLI EVA

Comune residenza
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PECCIOLI
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
PECCIOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
TERRICCIOLA
TERRICCIOLA
BUTI

BUTI

PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
CALCINAIA
TERRICCIOLA
TERRICCIOLA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

LARI

PECCIOLI

PALAIA
PONSACCO
PONSACCO
CAPANNOLI
CAPANNOLI
PECCIOLI

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
PORTOFERRAIO
PONSACCO
CAPANNOLI
BIENTINA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

Richiedente
BERNACCHI FEDERICO
BERNACCHI FEDERICO
ROSI DANIELA

TURCHI ANTONELLA
NOVI VANESSA

GIANI LETIZIA
MATTEOLI ALICE
SORIANO KATIUSCIA
TACCINI ROMINA
BARBIERI FRANCESCA
BIENTINESI ALESSANDRO
TREMOLANTI MONICA
GENNAI BARBARA
MUGNAI ALESSANDRA
ANDREOLA MICOL
VENANTI ELISA

FAILLA MARIAANTONIETTA
FAILLA MARIAANTONIETTA
BLAJ LUCRETIA

CONTI FRANCESCA
TOGNONI ISABELLA
BOLOGNESI LUCA

DI PAOLA SONIA
CALDERANI CHIARA
RINALDI FRANCESCA
MIGLIARINI ELISA
MATTEI FEDERICA
FIORENTINI ROBERTA
BALLERI CRISTINA
BULLERI GRAZIELLA
BUSELLI DAVIDE
CECCHINI ARIANNA
CAGIANO MARCO
DOMENICI VALERIA
MONTORZI LAURA
DADDI SARA

BRUNO MARINA
CAMPIGLI SIMONE



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

RICONFERME

Bambino

CANTIN MANUEL
CANTINI DIEGO
CANTINI LORENZO
CAPASSO ALESSANDRO
CAPASSO ENRICO
CAPONE ANGELICA
CAPONI MARK
CARAPELLUCCI XAVIER
CARLI GABRIELE
CARLONI FEDERICO
CARNEVALETTI DIEGO
CARUSO EMILIA
CASCONE MARTINA
CASELLA JACOPO

CASTAGNI FABBRI
FRANCESCO

CASTROGIOVANNI LARA

CATASSI ENEA
CAVALLINI ABEL
CAVALLINI NICOLO'
CEI DAVIDE

CHIAREI NOEMI
CHIAVETTA MICHELE
CIATTAGLIA MARTIN
CICALINI FEDERICO
CICORTAS FLAVIA

CILIBERTI PIETRO
CISSE BINTOU
COCCHIOLA TOMMASO
COLACCHIO MATTEO
CONFORTO MARGHERITA
CONTINO ERIKA
COPPOLA THOMAS
COSTANTINO LORENZO
CRECCHI ANNA
CREMONI ELETTRA
CRESSEY RAFFAELE

Comune residenza
PONTEDERA
PONSACCO
PECCIOLI

CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA

BUTI

PONTEDERA

PALAIA

BUTI

CAPANNOLI

BUTI

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
PECCIOLI

CAPANNOLI

LARI

BIENTINA

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
PONTEDERA

PECCIOLI

PONTEDERA

PECCIOLI

BUTI

CAPANNOLI

PONSACCO
PONTEDERA
TERRICCIOLA
CALCINAIA
CAPANNOLI
PONSACCO
BIENTINA
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
TERRICCIOLA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA

Richiedente
ORDONEZ CINTIA SALOME
PICCINETTI CRISTINA
BULLERI ILARIA
CAPASSO GIULIO
GUARRIERA ROBERTA
CAPONE FILIPPO
MALATINO YARA

DE LUCCA STEPHANIE
CARLI GLORIA
TRASSINELLI CHIARA
MAZZANTINI SABRINA
BARABOTTI SILVIA
D'ORTONA EMMA

DI DONATO SILVIA
FAVILLI ROMINA

CASTROGIOVANNI
MICHELE

AIELLO SIMONA

SODI SERENA
PUCCIONI GIANNA
TOSI ELENA

CHIAREI FRANCESCO
DEMI ANGELA

BALDI DOMINGA
TREMOLANTI SILVIA

GIUFFRE' PAGANO
LETTERIA

PASINI DAMIANA

TALL MAISSA

LAVITA MONICA

TANI CLAUDIA

CORBO CATERINA

DI PIERNO GIOVANNA
DANELLA MARIA ITALIA
CHINI PAOLA

CRECCHI ANDREA
PRIORI ROBERTA
VOTADORO GABRIELLA



106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

RICONFERME

Bambino
CUSANO SONYA GIULIA

D'ADDONA EMMA LIVIA
D'ANDREA JACOPO
D'ANGERIO GIULIA

DA PRATO LISA
DAINELLI BIANCA
DAINI LEONARDO

DE LUCA FEDERICO
DE NICOLAIS FRANCESCA
DE PAOLIS MARIA

DE RANIERI OLIVIA

DE SANTIS LEONARDO
DELL'AMICO MICOL
DEMICHELI MATTIA
DERI TOMMASO
DESIATA VIOLA

DI CUGNO MAURO

DI DONFRANCESCO
ENRICO

DI GIA" LIVIA

DI MEO EDOARDO
DOLFI MIA

DOLFI TOMMASO
DOLHAI ALEXANDRU DAVID
DORIGO VALENTINO
DOVERI ALICE

DUMI CHIARA

ERRICO MARINA
FABBRI SAMUELE
FAKHRI INES
FALAGIANI LEONARDO
FALANGA DARIO
FALCHI SOFIA
FALORNI MATTIA
FAVILLI ALICE
FERRANDO DANILO
FERRANTI ALICE
FERRETTI FILIPPO

Comune residenza
CAPANNOLI

PONSACCO
PONSACCO
CAPANNOLI
BIENTINA
PONSACCO
PONTEDERA
BUTI

BUTI
PONTEDERA
BUTI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
LARI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

BUTI

PISA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
BUTI
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PISA

LARI
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
PONSACCO
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
LAJATICO
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
PONSACCO

Richiedente

CUSANO ARTURO
SECONDO

DI BLASI ROSARIA
SAPORITA ANNALISA
BORGHERINI TANIA
PARDINI SIMONA
FORTUZZI MARZIA
DAINI ALESSIO
BARONI LUISA
CALABRESE CATERINA
PAPERINI PAOLA
BERTUCCELLI SARA
PAPERINI FRANCESCA
PAMPANA NICOLETTA
MARTINI TAMARA
DERI MARCO
VISCHIONI LAURA

DI CUGNO MICHELE
PANTANI LUISELLA

DI GIA GIULIANO
CARDI ALESSANDRA
DOLFI GABRIO
CARLOTTI NORA
DOLHAI LAURA ELENA
BIONDI SILVIA
GEMIGNANI PATRICIA
DUMI ALBANA
FABIANI IRENE
VITIELLO FILOMENA
MALHOUNI KHADIJA
BISCIONI TAMARA
PETRICCIONE ELENA
BRINI VIRGINIA
CRECCHI ARIANNA
FAVILLI ALESSIO
FERRANDO VITTORIO
MILYOSHINA DARYA
BOTTONI VALENTINA



143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

RICONFERME

Bambino

FERRUCCI SEBASTIAN
JOSEF

FILIPPI GIOELE
FIORELLI LINDA
FLAMMIA MORGANA
FLORA MICHELA
FONTANELLI INDIA
FOTI FELICE
FRANGIONI MARTINA
FRISENDA FILIPPO
FURIA ALESSANDRO
FURLANETTO VITTORIA
GABBANI EDOARDO
GALLETTI LEONARDO
GASPERINI RACHELE
GAYE PAPE SERIGNE
GENNAI CAMILLA
GENNAI STELLA
GHELARDI SERENA
GHOUMA SAFWEN
GIANNOTTI RICCARDO
GIGONI VITTORIA
GIORGI TABATHA
GIOVANNETTI GIOVANNI
GISO ALESSIO
GIUNTINI MARTINA
GIUNTINI MATTEO
GIUSTI FEDERICO

GIUSTO VINCENZO
CESARE

GOMIS ALBERT CAPPA
GOZZOLI MARIA CHIARA
GRASSI ALESSANDRO
GRECO ROSI
GUARDUCCI MATTEO
GUIDARELLI GIACOMO
GUIDI LEONARDO

GUIDI LORENZO

GUIDI MARCO ARES

Comune residenza
CALCINAIA

PONSACCO
PECCIOLI
CAPANNOLI
PONSACCO
LAJATICO
PONTEDERA
TERRICCIOLA
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
PONSACCO
CASCIANA TERME
PONTEDERA

BUTI

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
CASCIANA TERME
LARI

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
CAPANNOLI
PECCIOLI
BIENTINA

PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME
CALCINAIA

LARI

LARI

TERRICCIOLA
PONTEDERA

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
LARI

Richiedente
KOTLESZKA MAGDALENA

FORNAI ELISA
SALVINI PETRA
GEMMA VANESSA
FLORA ROBERTO
GRONCHI ISABELLA
ARENA GIOVANNA
TURCHI LARA
FRISENDA COSIMO
FURIA SALVATORE
CESCHIN SARA
BORSARI RITA

VERZE EMILIANA
GASPERINI GIANLUCA
GAYE SAIDOU NOUROU
BILLI ROSITA

CASINI MICHELA
FERRETTI CHIARA
BOUSLIMI HANEN
GIANNOTTI MASSIMO
CALLONI FRANCESCA
GIORGI NICOLA
MARCONCINI DILETTA
RUBICHI MICHELA
CELANDRONI ARIANNA
PUPESCHI MONICA
PIERI SIMONA
GIUSTO GIOVANNI

GOMIS RENE APPOLINAIRE
GOZZOLI ROBERTO
GRASSI ANDREA

DESIDERI MARIANN
VALORI MARIA ROSARIA
DOVERI DARIA

GUIDI FABIO

ORSINI CHIARA

GUIDI MAURIZIO



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193
194
195
196

197
198

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

RICONFERME

Bambino

GUIGGI FRANCESCO
IACO' MATTIA
IAMPIETRO DILETTA
IBRAHIMI ARTEA
IMPERATO ANTONY
INGUSCIO SOPHIA
ISOLANI LORENZO
IUORIO MATILDE
IUORIO ROBERTO
1IZZO DANIELE
KALLAKU LUIS
KARAPETYAN GRIGORI

KONE GNON ADJARATOU
LELA

LANA GIULIA
LANDI GAIA
LAPENNA FRANCESCO

LASORSA GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE

LIBERATI CHIARA
LIBRIZZI DANILO

LILA MANUEL

LISI KEVIN

LO FATOU BINETOU
LO CONTE MATTEO
LO CONTE TOMMASO
LONGO DARIO
LUCARELLI COSTANZA
LUCHETTI MATTEO
LUCIANO LEANDRO
LUCIANO MICHELE
LUNA ELENA

LUPI ALESSIA
LUSCHI PENELOPE
MACCHIA LORENZO
MACCIONI GABRIELE
MAIOLI FRANCESCO
MAIOLI TERESA

Comune residenza
LAJATICO

LARI

BIENTINA
PONTEDERA
PONSACCO
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
CASCIANA TERME
CASCIANA TERME
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

PONTEDERA
PONSACCO
PONTEDERA
PONSACCO

CALCINAIA
PALAIA

PONSACCO

CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
CAPANNOLI

BUTI

LARI

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
LARI

CAPANNOLI

PECCIOLI

PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI

CALCINAIA
TERRICCIOLA
TERRICCIOLA

Richiedente
PACCHI ALESSANDRA
CATANZARO MARINA
GUARINO CATIA
IBRAHIMI AGIM
CAPRERA DEBORA
INGUSCIO ANDREA
ISOLANI FABIO
FERRINI ROSSANA
FERRINI ROSSANA
1IZZO LUCA

QARRI SUELA
KARAPETYAN EDGAR
TIENE NAZATA

BERTOLINI ERIKA
PASQUALETTI ELISA
LAPENNA ANTONIO
LASORSA SERGIO

BRACCINI RACHELE

DI LIBERTI GIUSEPPINA
MARIA

LILA BLERTA

SUAREZ MILAGROS

LO ALIOU

BOCCUZZI STEFANIA
BOCCUZZI STEFANIA
GHERARDELLI BARBARA
BARTOLI ALESSANDRA
LUCHETTI ENRICO
BARBATO VALERIA
ATZENI FRANCESCA
LUNA ERRICO

LUPI MARCO
GIUNTINELLI GLORIA
MACCHIA ROMANO
MUGNAINI MARIA SERENA
MAIOLI SIMONE

MAIOLI SIMONE



216
217
218
219

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

RICONFERME

Bambino

MAISTO PIETRO
MANCINI LORENZO
MARCOIONNI SARA
MARIANELLI CELESTE

MARIOTTINI ANITA
MARTELLINI CHIARA
MASI CATERINA
MASINI VIOLA

MATTII VIOLA
MATTONI LEONARDO
MAUCELI ANNA
MEGALI SOFIA

MEINI GEMMA
MELLINO CATERINA
MENEGATO ELENA
MENICAGLI EMMA
MENICHETTI MATTEO
MENICHINI ANGELICA
MEREU CRISTIAN
MESSINEO MATTIA

MESTRONE GIACOMO
AUGUSTO

MICJA MATTIAS
MIEDICO GIULIA
MILAZZO MARTA

MIOTTI CAMILLA
MONTAGNANI PIETRO
MONTANELLI NICCOLO
MORI AUGUSTO

MORI GIULIO

MORI PIETRO
NARDUCCI ANTHONY
NDIAYE MARIA HELENE
NICCOLI PIETRO
NOVELLI CARLO
NOVELLI LUDOVICA
NOVI DARIO

Comune residenza

PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
CAPANNOLI
BIENTINA

PONSACCO
TERRICCIOLA
PONSACCO
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
CALCINAIA
PISA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME
BIENTINA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONSACCO
BUTI

BUTI
PONSACCO

PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME
PALAIA

PONTEDERA
PECCIOLI
PONSACCO
PONSACCO
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
BUTI
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
PONSACCO
BIENTINA
PONTEDERA

Richiedente

FANTOZZI PAOLA
MINICHIELLO ROSSELLA
SARTINI GIULIA

DEGL' INNOCENTI
BARBARA

CAROTI VERONICA
FIORI JESSICA

MASI GIANLUCA
CERASUOLO SANDRA
VANNOZZ| SONIA
PISCICELLI MICHELA
CASALINI ELISA
CARIDI GIOVANNA
MEINI FEDERICO
MELLINO GIUSEPPE
CITI GIULIA
MENICAGLI GIANLUCA
BELLUCCI BENEDETTA
MENICHINI MASSIMO
SIMONE MARIAVIRGINIA
ANDREOTTI ELISA
BECUZZ| MICHELA

JAKUPI GRETA
LAMI RAFFAELLA

DE LEO ROBERTA ANNA
MARIA

MIOTTI FEDERICO
CASATI SABRINA
MENICHINI ROBERTA
BERTINI ILARIA

MORI LISIANO
MANNUCCI CHIARA
NARDUCCI ROBERTO
SANGUIGNI GABRIELLA
NICCOLI MAURIZIO
PACINI BARBARA
NOVELLI MORENO
ROSATI STEFANIA



252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

RICONFERME

Bambino

NOVO MASI CATERINA
NUTI LORENZO
OCCHIPINTI TIAGO
ORSINI ALESSIA
PACELLA TOMMASO
PACI FRANCESCO
PACINI GAIA

PANDALONE EDOARDO

PANICHI GIADA
PANTALEO GIOVANNI

PAOLANTONIO MARTINA

PAPARONI NICOLE
PARRI CAROLINA
PASQUALETTI IRENE
PASQUALETTI SOFIA
PASSETTI AMEDEO
PAVEL MARCO
PELLICCIA NOEMI
PEQINI FRANCESCO
PERINI ETTORE
PESCE BEATRICE
PETRI ALESSANDRA
PEZZULLO FEDERICO
PIERAMI ALESSIA
PIETRONI GAIA
PIRRELLO PIETRO
POGGI ADAM
PORRECA CHRISTIAN
PRATALI AGATA
PRESI CARLO
PROVINCIALI STELLA
PUCA DARIO
PUCCINI CATERINA
PUCCINI GIULIO
PULIDORI CRISTIAN
PULIERO GIULIA
QUAGLIA SOFIA
RANIERI NOEMI

Comune residenza
PECCIOLI
PECCIOLI
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
BIENTINA
TERRICCIOLA
BUTI
PONSACCO
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONSACCO
PECCIOLI
BUTI
PONSACCO
LARI
PONTEDERA

SANTA MARIA A MONTE

PONSACCO
PONSACCO
CALCINAIA
BIENTINA
PONSACCO
PONTEDERA
LARI
PONTEDERA
BUTI
PECCIOLI
PALAIA

LARI
PONSACCO
LARI
CAPANNOLI
CASCINA
CALCINAIA
CAPANNOLI

Richiedente

MASI LAURA

ROSSI NICOLETTA
CIERVO VALENTINA
IACOPONI FRANCESC A
PICCHI IRENE

CACELLI VERONICA
BIBBIANI MARIANNA
VUONO AMALIA
VAGNONI FEDERICA
CIPRESSA LAURA
PAOLANTONIO DONATO
ISKANDAR GRAZIELLA
CRISTIANINI NICOLETTA
BRUSCIANO STEFANIA
VOLPI ANNALISA
GIUSTI SusI

SORACE MARIA RITA
PASQUINUCCI ELISA
JAKUPI DENADA
MEUCCI FRANCESCA
AIRAGHI SILVIA CARLA
PETRI MASSIMILIANO
BIANCO ANNA CONCETTA
PIERAMI VALERIO
PLAIA MONICA

FERON FEDERICA
POGGI ALESSIO
FRANCHI ALESSANDRA
FELICI DAIANA

PIETRA IRENE

DAINI FRANCESCA
CECCONI LETIZIA
PUCCINI ANTONIO
GRILLI ILARIA
PULIDORI GIONATA
MINUCCI LAURA

MINI EMANUELA
PITTAVANI MICHELA



290
2901

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

321
322
323
324
325
326

RICONFERME

Bambino
RAVEGGI DAVIDE
RAYADI ISMAIL

REMI MATTIA
RICCHIUTO DAVIDE
RICCI TOMMASO
RICCI VALENTINA
RICCIO ANDREA
ROCCHI ALESSIO
ROMANO ANDREA
ROMOLINI MATILDE
SAATI ALESSIA

SAIS JASON
SALUTINI VITTORIA
SALVINI FABIO
SALVINI VIOLA
SANARICA IVAN
SANNA BEATRICE
SANSONE CHRISTIAN
SANTORO EMILIA
SANTORO GAIA
SARABUNA AUGUSTIN
SARTORI CHIARA
SASSETTI SOFIA
SBAGLIA VIOLA
SERRELI ELISA
SGHERRI ELEONORA
SIGNORINI ANNA
SIMONCELLI OLMO
SIMONCINI BIANCA
SINA AGNESA
SINISCALCHI SOFIA

SOLARI EMILY
SOLDAINI GIULIO
SOLINAS ANTONIO
SORCE MELISSA
STILE ANTONIO
SULA ANISA

Comune residenza
PONTEDERA
PALAIA

PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI

PISA

PONSACCO
PONSACCO

PECCIOLI

CAPANNOLI

CALCINAIA

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
CALCINAIA
TERRICCIOLA
CAPANNOLI

BIENTINA

PONSACCO
TERRICCIOLA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
PONTEDERA

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
PONSACCO
PONTEDERA

PECCIOLI

PONSACCO

CHIANNI

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

CRESPINA

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
PONSACCO

LARI

TERRICCIOLA
PONTEDERA

Richiedente
RICCOMI ELISA

DELL'AGNELLO
FRANCESCA

SALVADORI CHIARA
NESTOLA LUCIA

LUCIANI ALICE

CHIAVAZZO ASSUNTA RITA
VISCONTI SARA

NECHITA LILIANA DIANA
MINOCCHIA RAFFAELLA
SAVI SAMANTA

D'ANDREA CINZIA
FERROTTO LUISA

AZZARA NATHALIE

NEMBI BEATRICE

DEL ROSSO ELISA
SANARICA GIOVANNI

GIGLI SONIA

SANSONE EMILIO

GIORGI MARIA GIUSEPPINA
GRAZIANO FABIANA
SARABUNA MARIANA
BEGLIOMINI BARBARA
SASSETTI LEONARDO
GRASSO PAOLA

MELIS FABRIZIA

RIBECHINI SERENA
GUERRINI MARIA ROSARIA
BOSCHETTI ERIKA ELISA
NELLI ELISA

SINA MIRZAN

MICELOTTA ORIVELLA
IRENE

MODESTI ALESSANDRA
VANNOZZI MARIALETIZIA
RIZZO DONATELLA
CASALINI CHIARA
CECCONI MERY
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RICONFERME

Bambino

TACCOLA NOEMI
TAPPARINI GIORGIO
TARAJ LORENZO
TARDINI EDOARDO
TARTABINI FLAVIO
TARTABINI RACHELE
TAVERNA MARIA LUISA
TELLESCHI MATTEO
TERRENI PIETRO
TESI ANDREA

TESTI MIRCO

THIANE SALIMATA
TICCIATI GABRIELE
TORINO FRANCESCO
TOSI TOMMASO
TURINI GIULIA
TURINI LEONARDO

UCCHEDDU ELISA

UWADIAE LYSA
OSARUMWENSE

VAGHETTI LUCREZIA
VALENTE ALISHA
VANNI ANITA

VANNI REBECCA
VANNUCCI SOFIA
VENUTA ANDREA
VESPI MARGHERITA
VINCI AARON

VINCI ALESSANDRO
VITTIPALDI DARIA
VLAD VLAD ANDREI
VOLPI FRANCESCA
WATTERSON LUCREZIA
ZANOBINI THOMAS
ZEDDE PIETRO IAN
ZOPPI NOEMI

ZYKAJ KLEA

Comune residenza
BIENTINA

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA

CAPANNOLI
CAPANNOLI
CAPANNOLI

CALCINAIA

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
BIENTINA

LARI

PONTEDERA

LARI

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
PONSACCO

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
PONTEDERA

PECCIOLI
PONTEDERA

PONSACCO
PONTEDERA
PONSACCO
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONSACCO
PONTEDERA
PONSACCO
PONSACCO
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PECCIOLI
PONSACCO
CALCINAIA
PECCIOLI
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA

Richiedente

NIERI FRANCESCA
PIETRELLA CHIARA
TARAJ JUSILDA
TARDINI FEDERICO
TARTABINI FAUSTO
TARTABINI FAUSTO
TAVERNA ARMANDO
GODDI PASQUALINA
PECORIELLO ELISABETTA
TESI CLAUDIO
CICCONE VERONICA
DIOP AMINATA
GIANNESSI ROBERTA
FASTELLA CARLA
FAGIOLINI LARA
MOLENDI BARBARA

PETTINELLI LUISA
VITTORIA

BASSINI ELENA
OGBEVOEN HELEN

MACELLONI AGNESE
VALENTE ALESSANDRA
TADDEI LAURA

VANNI MARCO

D'APREA ANNALISA
TRANCHINO FILOMENA
VESPI MARCO

VINCI ANGELO

PISANO ANNA

PALMIERI CARMELA

VLAD ANDREEA NICOLETA
MANNUCCI SIMONA
BERNACCHI ALESSIA
CIRIGLIANO CATERINA
ISLIP CLARE ELIZABETH
MASTRANZO IMMACOLATA
ZYKAJ FATIME



